
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Appointed Staff:

Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Doug Bates Administrative 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 Jslater@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5175 jshank@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2022
Dr Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Darron Smith Administrative 5165 darronsmith@tntech.edu 2022

Agriculture and Human Ecology:
 Dr. Lee Ann Shipley Faculty 5035 lshipley@tntech.edu 2020

Dr. Douglas Airhart Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2022

Arts and Sciences:
Dr. Troy Brachey Faculty 5054 tbrachey@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Lori Maxwell Faculty 5052 lmmaxwell@tntech.edu 2020

Business:
Dr. Mark Melichar Faculty 5083 mmelichar@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Christine Miller Faculty 5022 cmiller@tntech.edu 2022

Education:
Dr. Zac Wilcox Faculty 5031 zwilcox@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2021

Engineering:
Dr. Ben Mohr Faculty 5015 bmohr@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Holly Stretz Faculty 5013 hstretz@tntech.edu 2021

Fine Arts:
Ms. Mary Matthews Faculty 5045 mmatthews@tntech.edu 2021
Prof. Kim Winkle Faculty 5085 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2021

Interdisciplinary Studies
Dr. Yun Ding Faculty 5072 yding@tntech.edu 2022

Nursing:
Dr.  Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2022

Elected Faculty Members-at-Large:
Dr. Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Linda Null Faculty 5053 lnull@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Barry Stein Faculty 5031 bstein@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Brian O'Connor Faculty 5054 bmoc@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. David Larimore Faculty 5042 dlarimore@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. David Hajdik Faculty 5066 dhajdik@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Chris Brown Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Susan Laningham Faculty 5064 slaningham@tntech.edu 2022

Students:

Mr. Zach Brown Student SGA VP zabrown42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Courtney Fowler Student SGA Treasurer cmfowler43@students.tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Craig Harrison Student Student cmharrison42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Nia Buntin Student Chief of Staff-SGA nmbuntin42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Lori Bruce
Resource Persons: Dr. Sharon Huo, Dr. Mark Stephens, Dr. Brandon Johnson 
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